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Valley Greens Condominiums

End Date: 01/31/2025

Balance Sheet

Operating Reserve Total

Assets

Operating Cash

$3,727.93 $0.00 $3,727.93 SSB Oper 4000

Total: Operating Cash $3,727.93 $0.00 $3,727.93 

Reserve Cash

$0.00 $7,851.41 $7,851.41 SSB Res 4003

Total: Reserve Cash $0.00 $7,851.41 $7,851.41 

Accounts Receivable

$2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 Accounts Receivable

Total: Accounts Receivable $2,500.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 

Other Assets

$0.00 $10,020.50 $10,020.50 Due from Operating

Total: Other Assets $0.00 $10,020.50 $10,020.50 

$6,227.93 $17,871.91 $24,099.84 Total: Assets

Liabilities & Equity

Current Liabilities

$1,819.39 $0.00 $1,819.39 Accounts Payable

$2,350.00 $0.00 $2,350.00 Prepaid Assessments

$10,020.50 $0.00 $10,020.50 Due to Reserve

Total: Current Liabilities $14,189.89 $0.00 $14,189.89 

Equity

($7,601.66) $0.00 ($7,601.66)Retained Earnings

Total: Equity ($7,601.66) $0.00 ($7,601.66)

Reserve Equity

$0.00 $17,367.70 $17,367.70 Retained Earnings - Reserve

Total: Reserve Equity $0.00 $17,367.70 $17,367.70 

$0.00 $504.21 $504.21 Net Income Gain/Loss

($360.30) $0.00 ($360.30)Net Income Gain/Loss

$6,227.93 $17,871.91 $24,099.84 Total: Liabilities & Equity
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Valley Greens Condominiums

Operating

End Date: 01/31/2025

Income Statement 

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

Operating

INCOME

Operating Income

$4,000.00 $4,000.00 40-40000 Operating Dues $-   $4,000.00 $-   $4,000.00 $45,600.00 

(500.00)(500.00)40-40050 Dues To Reserve   -   (500.00)   -   (500.00) (6,000.00)

$-   $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $-   TOTAL Operating Income $39,600.00 

TOTAL INCOME $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $-   $3,500.00 $-   $3,500.00 $39,600.00 

EXPENSES

Operating Expense

(668.00)(668.00)50-50100 Management Fee- Contract   -     668.00   -     668.00   7,500.00 

(622.66)(622.66)50-50210 Insurance   -     622.66   -     622.66   6,000.00 

  -     -   50-50220 Water & Sewer   -     -     -     -     5,200.00 

(339.35)(339.35)50-50250 Trash Removal   -     339.35   -     339.35   2,860.00 

  -     -   50-50275 Roof Snow and Ice Removal   -     -     -     -     1,215.00 

(240.25)(240.25)50-50290 Security & Fire Safety   -     240.25   -     240.25   1,000.00 

(190.04)(190.04)50-50310 Common Area Utilities   -     190.04   -     190.04   1,000.00 

(1,400.00)(1,400.00)50-50361 Grounds & Landscaping   -     1,400.00   -     1,400.00   7,000.00 

(400.00)(400.00)50-50370 Roof Maintenance   -     400.00   -     400.00   -   

  -     -   50-50375 Repairs & Maintenance   -     -     -     -     3,000.00 

  -     -   50-51000 Misc Expense - Other   -     -     -     -     200.00 

  -     -   50-51001 Bank Service Charges   -     -     -     -     100.00 

$-   ($3,860.30) ($3,860.30)$3,860.30 $3,860.30 $-   TOTAL Operating Expense $35,075.00 

TOTAL EXPENSES ($3,860.30)($3,860.30)$-   $3,860.30 $-   $3,860.30 $35,075.00 

($360.30)($360.30)($360.30) $-   ($360.30) $-   Operating NET INCREASE (DECREASE) $4,525.00 

Date : 03/25/2025 10:40 AM CINCSystems, Inc. Copyright 2025.  All rights reserved. Page 1 of 2



Valley Greens Condominiums

Reserve

End Date: 01/31/2025

Income Statement 

Description

Current Period

Budget BudgetActual Variance

Year-to-date

Actual Variance

Annual

Budget

Reserve

RESERVE FUND

Reserve Income

$500.00 $500.00 48-48000 Reserve Dues $-   $500.00 $-   $500.00 $6,000.00 

  -     -   48-48020 Res. Spc. Assessment   -     -     -     -     16,000.00 

  4.21   4.21 48-48050 Res. Interest Income   -     4.21   -     4.21   -   

$-   $504.21 $504.21 $504.21 $504.21 $-   TOTAL Reserve Income $22,000.00 

$504.21 $504.21 $504.21 $-   $504.21 $-   Reserve NET INCREASE (DECREASE) $22,000.00 

$143.91 $143.91 $143.91 $-   $143.91 $-   $26,525.00 NET INCREASE (DECREASE)
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Payables Aging Report

As Of  1/31/2025

Valley Greens Condominiums

Current Over 30 Over 60 Over 90  BalanceVendor

2 Speed Excavation LLC

Invoice # Date Check Memo

$500.00 $0.00 $0.00 013025- 01/30/2025 $0.00 

$900.00 $0.00 $0.00 011425- 01/14/2025 $0.00 

$1,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,400.00 

Timberline Disposal Inc.

Invoice # Date Check Memo

$119.35 $0.00 $0.00 5691138V324 01/15/2025 $0.00 

$110.00 $0.00 $0.00 011425-1428 01/14/2025 $0.00 

$229.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $229.35 

Xcel Energy

Invoice # Date Check Memo

$190.04 $0.00 $0.00 912510484 01/28/2025 $0.00 

$190.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $190.04 

Totals: $1,819.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,819.39 
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Bank Account Reconciliation

SSB Operating 4000 (End: 01/31/2025)

Valley Greens Condominiums

Date Description Check # Trans. AmtReconciled Batch # - Type

Uncleared Items

07/05/2024 ($89.85) 300041 Allied Security (Proguard Pro.) Inc.

10/09/2024 ($110.00) 300050 Timberline Disposal Inc.

12/30/2024 ($155.99) 300054 Orkin

($355.84)Total Uncleared

Cleared Items

Credits
01/02/2025 $500.00  1105 01/03/2025 Deposit from batch 3216 3216 - Online Payment

01/13/2025 $500.00  1106 01/13/2025 Deposit from batch 3247 3247 - Auto Payment

01/15/2025 $2,000.00  1107 01/16/2025 Deposit from batch 3239 3239 - ACH Payment

$3,000.00 Total Cleared Credits

Debits
12/30/2024 ($5,934.00) 100067 01/13/2025 Greenscapes Lawn Care & Landscape 

Maint.

12/31/2024 ($475.00) 100070 01/23/2025 Ten Mile Electric LLC

01/02/2025 ($668.00) 0 01/03/2025 Red Mountain Community Management

01/02/2025 ($247.54) 300055 01/23/2025 Xcel Energy

01/13/2025 ($400.00) 100072 01/14/2025 Turner Morris, Inc

01/13/2025 ($188.85) 300056 01/06/2025 Allied Security (Proguard Pro.) Inc.

01/13/2025 ($110.00) 100071 01/14/2025 Timberline Disposal Inc.

01/15/2025 ($500.00)01/15/2025 Transfer to SSB Reserve 4003

01/23/2025 ($51.40) 0 01/22/2025 Century Link

($8,574.79)Total Cleared Debits

SSB Operating 4000 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 3,727.93 

($355.84)

$ 4,083.77 

$-   

$ 4,083.77 
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Bank Account Reconciliation

SSB Reserve 4003 (End: 01/31/2025)

Valley Greens Condominiums

Date Description Check # Trans. AmtReconciled Batch # - Type

Cleared Items

Credits
01/15/2025 $500.00 01/15/2025 Transfer from SSB Operating 4000

01/31/2025 $4.21 01/31/2025 Interest

$504.21 Total Cleared Credits

SSB Reserve 4003 Summary

Uncleared Items:

Ending Account Balance:

Adjusted Balance:

Bank Ending Balance:

Difference:

$ 7,851.41 

$-   

$ 7,851.41 

$-   

$ 7,851.41 
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Valley Greens Condominiums

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 90-45060-01   Dates: 1/1/2025 - 1/31/2025

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

$3,727.93 $2,165.79 $3,000.00 $2,893.72 SSB Oper 400010-10002-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 668.00 $ -   SSB Oper 4000 Inv # ; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 001/02/2025 36747

  -     500.00 Deposit from batch 321601/02/2025 36774

  247.54   -   SSB Oper 4000; Xcel Energy Chk # 30005501/02/2025 36830

  -     500.00 Deposit from batch 324701/13/2025 36975

  188.85   -   SSB Oper 4000; Allied Security (Proguard Pro.) Inc. Chk # 30005601/13/2025 37027

  110.00   -   SSB Oper 4000; Timberline Disposal Inc. Chk # 10007101/13/2025 37029

  400.00   -   SSB Oper 4000; Turner Morris, Inc Chk # 10007201/13/2025 37031

  -     2,000.00 Deposit from batch 323901/15/2025 37206

  500.00   -   Monthly Reserve Transfer01/15/2025 37322

  51.40   -   SSB Oper 4000 Inv # ; Century Link Chk # 001/23/2025 37409

  7,851.41   -     504.21   7,347.20 SSB Res 400312-12003-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 500.00 Monthly Reserve Transfer01/15/2025 37322

  -     4.21 Interest01/31/2025 37545

  -     622.66   -     622.66 Prepaid Insurance12-13001-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 622.66 $ -   Correct prepaid insurance amortization01/15/2025 37903

  2,500.00   3,500.00   4,000.00   2,000.00 Accounts Receivable14-14000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 4,000.00 Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 318801/01/2025 36201

  500.00   -   Applied Prepaid VG000F01/01/2025 36633

  500.00   -   Deposit from batch 321601/02/2025 36774

  500.00   -   Deposit from batch 324701/13/2025 36975

  500.00   -   Deposit from batch 323901/15/2025 37206

  500.00   -   Deposit from batch 323901/15/2025 37206

  500.00   -   Deposit from batch 323901/15/2025 37206

  500.00   -   Deposit from batch 323901/15/2025 37206

  10,020.50   -     -     10,020.50 Due from Operating18-18000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(1,819.39)  3,237.64   1,665.79 (247.54)Accounts Payable20-20000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 668.00 $ -   Accounts Payable01/01/2025 36675

  -     668.00 Accounts Payable Inv # ; Red Mountain Community Management Chk # 001/02/2025 36747

  -     247.54 Accounts Payable Inv # 908621195; Xcel Energy Chk # 30005501/02/2025 36830

  110.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 010625-142801/06/2025 36959

  400.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 43288701/09/2025 36957

  -     188.85 Accounts Payable Inv # 10166974; Allied Security (Proguard Pro.) Inc. Chk # 30005601/13/2025 37027

  -     110.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 010625-1428; Timberline Disposal Inc. Chk # 10007101/13/2025 37029

  -     400.00 Accounts Payable Inv # 432887; Turner Morris, Inc Chk # 10007201/13/2025 37031

  188.85   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 1016697401/14/2025 37025

  900.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 011425-01/14/2025 37780

  110.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 011425-142801/14/2025 37784

  119.35   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 5691138V32401/15/2025 37778

  51.40   -   Accounts Payable01/23/2025 37407

  -     51.40 Accounts Payable Inv # ; Century Link Chk # 001/23/2025 37409

  190.04   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 91251048401/28/2025 37782

  500.00   -   Accounts Payable Inv # 013025-01/30/2025 37776
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Valley Greens Condominiums

Accts: 10-10000-00 To: 90-45060-01   Dates: 1/1/2025 - 1/31/2025

General Ledger Trial Balance with Details

Account No End BalanceCurrent CreditCurrent DebitPrior BalanceDescription

($2,350.00)$-   $500.00 ($2,850.00)Prepaid Assessments20-21000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 500.00 Adjust Prepaid01/01/2025 36633

(10,020.50)  -     -   (10,020.50)Due to Reserve20-25000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

  7,601.66   -     -     7,601.66 Retained Earnings30-32000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(17,367.70)  -     -   (17,367.70)Retained Earnings - Reserve39-39500-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

(4,000.00)  4,000.00   -     -   Operating Dues40-40000-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 4,000.00 $ -   Assessment - Homeowner - Batch 318801/01/2025 36201

  500.00   -     500.00   -   Dues To Reserve40-40050-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 500.00 Dues To Reserve01/15/2025 37324

(500.00)  500.00   -     -   Reserve Dues48-48000-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 500.00 $ -   Reserve Dues01/15/2025 37324

(4.21)  4.21   -     -   Res. Interest Income48-48050-01

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ 4.21 $ -   Interest01/31/2025 37545

  668.00   -     668.00   -   Management Fee- Contract50-50100-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 668.00 Management Fee- Contract01/01/2025 36675

  622.66   -     622.66   -   Insurance50-50210-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 622.66 Correct prepaid insurance amortization01/15/2025 37903

  339.35   -     339.35   -   Trash Removal50-50250-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 110.00 5324-211428-Timberline Disposal Inc.01/06/2025 36959

  -     110.00 5324-211428-Timberline Disposal Inc.01/14/2025 37784

  -     119.35 5324-211428-Timberline Disposal Inc.01/15/2025 37778

  240.25   -     240.25   -   Security & Fire Safety50-50290-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 188.85 Allied Security (Proguard Pro.) Inc.01/14/2025 37025

  -     51.40 Security & Fire Safety01/23/2025 37407

  190.04   -     190.04   -   Common Area Utilities50-50310-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 190.04 53-1198701-6-Xcel Energy01/28/2025 37782

  1,400.00   -     1,400.00   -   Grounds & Landscaping50-50361-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 900.00 November shoveling01/14/2025 37780

  -     500.00 shoveling01/30/2025 37776

  400.00   -     400.00   -   Roof Maintenance50-50370-00

DescriptionDebit CreditGL Ref #Date

$ -   $ 400.00 ice dam removal01/09/2025 36957

$0.00 $14,030.30 $14,030.30 $0.00 Totals:
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